

Bid Date: Tuesday, January 14, 2020
 Bid Time: 10:00 AM
 Place: City Hall
 101 Berard Street
 Breaux Bridge, LA

BID TABULATION

WATER MAIN EXTENSION - PART D - SOUTH POYDRAS ST. for the City of Breaux Bridge, LA DSA #4848.02				Bihm Construction Company, Inc. 115 Yankee Camp Road Opelousas, LA 70570		Elliott Construction, LLC P. O. Box 366 Grand Coteau, LA 70541		Cade Frey Construction, LLC P. O. Box 43 Morganza, LA 70759	
Item No.	Description	Quantity	Unit	Unit Price	Extension	Unit Price	Extension	Unit Price	Extension
1	Furnish & Install 8" PVC Water Line	625	Lin. Ft.	18.20	11,375.00	20.00	12,500.00	21.32	13,325.00
2	Furnish & Install 8" Restrained Joint PVC Water Line	765	Lin. Ft.	22.28	17,044.20	30.00	22,950.00	26.62	20,364.30
3	Furnish & Install 8" DR 18 PVC Fusible Water Line by Directional Bore Crossing LA Hwy 347	60	Lin. Ft.	61.12	3,667.20	75.00	4,500.00	36.87	2,212.20
4	Install by Jack or Bore 8" Water Main	665	Lin. Ft.	23.00	15,295.00	16.00	10,640.00	35.00	23,275.00
5	Furnish & Install 8" x 8" Tapping Sleeve and Valve	1	each	4,303.00	4,303.00	5,000.00	5,000.00	5,672.00	5,672.00
6	Furnish & Install 8" Gate Valve with Box	2	each	1,465.00	2,930.00	1,950.00	3,900.00	1,699.00	3,398.00
7	Furnish & Install Fire Hydrant, Type I	4	each	3,610.00	14,440.00	4,200.00	16,800.00	3,279.00	13,116.00
8	Furnish & Install 8" Restrained Joint Ductile Iron Fittings	0.900	tons	13,056.00	11,750.40	14,500.00	13,050.00	4,153.20	3,737.88
9	Furnish & Install Meter Box, Cover, Valve, and Service	7	each	1,236.00	8,652.00	975.00	6,825.00	877.63	6,143.41
10	Furnish & Install 3" DR 9 HDPE Fusible Water Line by Directional Bore Crossing LA Hwy 347	70	each	41.66	2,916.20	40.00	2,800.00	34.70	2,429.00
11	Top Soil	50	Cu. Yds.	15.00	750.00	45.00	2,250.00	10.00	500.00
12	Hydro-seeding	0.500	Acres	5,500.00	2,750.00	4,800.00	2,400.00	4,000.00	2,000.00
13	Limestone for Embedment and Backfill	30	Cu. Yds.	68.00	2,040.00	98.00	2,940.00	100.00	3,000.00
14	Fill-Crete	10	Cu. Yds.	120.00	1,200.00	170.00	1,700.00	100.00	1,000.00

WATER MAIN EXTENSION - PART D - SOUTH POYDRAS ST. for the City of Breaux Bridge, LA DSA #4848.02				Bihm Construction Company, Inc. 115 Yankee Camp Road Opelousas, LA 70570		Elliott Construction, LLC P. O. Box 366 Grand Coteau, LA 70541		Cade Frey Construction, LLC P. O. Box 43 Morganza, LA 70759	
Item No.	Description	Quantity	Unit	Unit Price	Extension	Unit Price	Extension	Unit Price	Extension
15	Special Backfill	50	Cu. Yds.	12.00	600.00	20.00	1,000.00	20.00	1,000.00
16	Temporary Signs & Barricades, Traffic Control	1	Lump	250.00	250.00	2,500.00	2,500.00	3,000.00	3,000.00
17	Preservation and Restoration of Private Property and Rights-of-Way	1	Lump	8,000.00	8,000.00	3,500.00	3,500.00	3,500.00	3,500.00
18	Preconstruction Video	1	Lump	2,200.00	2,200.00	1,000.00	1,000.00	3,000.00	3,000.00
19	Removal of Structures, Obstructions, and Debris	1	Lump	3,150.00	3,150.00	5,000.00	5,000.00	12,000.00	12,000.00
20	Mobilization	1	Lump	9,074.00	9,074.00	5,000.00	5,000.00	12,000.00	12,000.00
TOTAL BASE BID					122,387.00		126,255.00		134,672.79

UNOFFICIAL COPY

BID TABULATION

WATER MAIN EXTENSION - PART D - SOUTH POYDRAS ST. for the City of Breaux Bridge, LA DSA #4848.02				Southern Constructors, LLC 6313 Hwy 90 E New Iberia, LA 70560		NCMC, LLC 14545 Barringer Court Baton Rouge, LA 70809		Pointe Coupee Contractors, LLC 9170 Island Road Ventress, LA 70783	
Item No.	Description	Quantity	Unit	Unit Price	Extension	Unit Price	Extension	Unit Price	Extension
1	Furnish & Install 8" PVC Water Line	625	Lin. Ft.	21.00	13,125.00	19.00	11,875.00	18.00	11,250.00
2	Furnish & Install 8" Restrained Joint PVC Water Line	765	Lin. Ft.	25.00	19,125.00	17.00	13,005.00	39.00	29,835.00
3	Furnish & Install 8" DR 18 PVC Fusible Water Line by Directional Bore Crossing LA Hwy 347	60	Lin. Ft.	85.50	5,130.00	82.00	4,920.00	75.00	4,500.00
4	Install by Jack or Bore 8" Water Main	665	Lin. Ft.	17.00	11,305.00	53.00	35,245.00	35.00	23,275.00
5	Furnish & Install 8" x 8" Tapping Sleeve and Valve	1	each	5,400.00	5,400.00	5,400.00	5,400.00	2,500.00	2,500.00
6	Furnish & Install 8" Gate Valve with Box	2	each	2,300.00	4,600.00	1,600.00	3,200.00	1,500.00	3,000.00
7	Furnish & Install Fire Hydrant, Type I	4	each	5,100.00	20,400.00	4,100.00	16,400.00	4,500.00	18,000.00
8	Furnish & Install 8" Restrained Joint Ductile Iron Fittings	0.900	tons	17,000.00	15,300.00	7,000.00	6,300.00	1,200.00	1,080.00
9	Furnish & Install Meter Box, Cover, Valve, and Service	7	each	1,100.00	7,700.00	820.00	5,740.00	500.00	3,500.00
10	Furnish & Install 3" DR 9 HDPE Fusible Water Line by Directional Bore Crossing LA Hwy 347	70	each	40.00	2,800.00	27.00	1,890.00	30.00	2,100.00
11	Top Soil	50	Cu. Yds.	47.00	2,350.00	33.00	1,650.00	1.00	50.00
12	Hydro-seeding	0.500	Acres	4,200.00	2,100.00	3,600.00	1,800.00	3,000.00	1,500.00
13	Limestone for Embedment and Backfill	30	Cu. Yds.	150.00	4,500.00	90.00	2,700.00	1.00	30.00
14	Fill-Crete	10	Cu. Yds.	187.00	1,870.00	130.00	1,300.00	1.00	10.00

WATER MAIN EXTENSION - PART D - SOUTH POYDRAS ST. for the City of Breaux Bridge, LA DSA #4848.02				Southern Constructors, LLC 6313 Hwy 90 E New Iberia, LA 70560		NMC, LLC 14545 Barringer Court Baton Rouge, LA 70809		Pointe Coupee Contractors, LLC 9170 Island Road Ventress, LA 70783	
Item No.	Description	Quantity	Unit	Unit Price	Extension	Unit Price	Extension	Unit Price	Extension
15	Special Backfill	50	Cu. Yds.	48.00	2,400.00	23.00	1,150.00	1.00	50.00
16	Temporary Signs & Barricades, Traffic Control	1	Lump	4,100.00	4,100.00	3,300.00	3,300.00	5,000.00	5,000.00
17	Preservation and Restoration of Private Property and Rights-of-Way	1	Lump	7,000.00	7,000.00	3,000.00	3,000.00	10,500.00	10,500.00
18	Preconstruction Video	1	Lump	1,330.00	1,330.00	1,500.00	1,500.00	1.00	1.00
19	Removal of Structures, Obstructions, and Debris	1	Lump	2,800.00	2,800.00	3,000.00	3,000.00	20,000.00	20,000.00
20	Mobilization	1	Lump	4,650.00	4,650.00	16,000.00	16,000.00	10,500.00	10,500.00
TOTAL BASE BID					137,985.00		139,375.00		146,681.00

UNOFFICIAL COPY